
  

  
 

 
 

भारत सरकार  / Government of India 
अतंᳯरᭃ िवभाग  / Department of Space 

िव᳒तु ᮧकािशकᳱ तंᮢ  ᮧयोगशाला  
LABORATORY FOR ELECTRO-OPTICS SYSTEMS 

ᮧथम ᭭टेज,ᮧथम ᮓॉस /1ST STAGE, 1st CROSS, 
पी᭛या औ᳒ोिगक स᭥पदा/ PEENYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 

बᱶगलᱧु /BENGALURU-560 058. 
दरूभाष सं॰./ Phone No.080 28398836 

फ़ै᭍स स/ं Fax No:080-28391964 
ई मले : Email:purchase@leos.gov.in 

 

िनिवदा सूचना / TENDER NOTICE 
 

िव᭄ापन सदंभᭅ स ं/ Advt. Ref. Number LEOS/PT/24/2024-25              ᳰदनाकं / Dated 20.Nov. 2024 
 
 भारत के रा᳦पित के िलए तथा उनकᳱ ओर से ᮓय एवं भंडार अिधकारी ,िलयोस इसरो,ᮧथम ᭭टेज,ᮧथम ᮓॉस,पी᭛या औ᳒ोिगक स᭥पदा 
,बᱶगलुᱧ :560058 ᳇ारा िन᳜िलिखत मदᲂ के िलए केवल ई-ᮧापण के ᳇ारा िनिवदाएँ आमंिᮢत कᳱ जाती ह ᱹ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Purchase & Stores Officer, LEOS, ISRO, Bengaluru-560 058, 
invites tender ONLY Through NEW E-procurement for the following: 
 
 

ि᳇-भाग िनिवदा / TWO PART TENDER  
ᮓम सं 
Sl No 

     िनिवदा संदभᭅ  
TENDER REFERENCE 

संिᭃ᳙ िववरण  
BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

1 LE202400034801 Procurement of Radhard Components, Fabrication, Screening 
and Supply of Radhard HMC DC-DC Converters 

Pre-Bid Meeting  Date : On 02-12-2024 AT 10.30 Hrs (IST)      
बोली जमा करने की Ůारʁ  ितिथ / Bid Submission Start Date :  FROM 02-12-2024 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST)      

बोली ˙ʼीकरण की अपेिƗत ितिथ / Bid Clarification Due Date :  UP TO 23-12-2024 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST) 

बोली जमा करने की  अपेिƗत ितिथ /  Bid Submission Due Date :  UP TO 24-12-2024 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST) 

बोली खोलने की ितिथ / Bid Opening Date : ON 25-12-2024 AT 10.30 Hrs (IST) 

मूʞ बोली खोलने की ितिथ / Price Bid Opening Date :  ON 27-01-2025 AT 10.30 Hrs (IST) 

 
ि᳇-भाग िनिवदा / TWO PART TENDER  

ᮓम सं 
Sl No 

     िनिवदा संदभᭅ  
TENDER REFERENCE 

संिᭃ᳙ िववरण  
BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

2 LE202400041001 Radiation Hardened Double Clad Erbium Ytterbium Co-doped 
Optical fibers. 

 बोली जमा करने की Ůारʁ  ितिथ / Bid Submission Start Date :  FROM 20-11-2024 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST)      

बोली ˙ʼीकरण की अपेिƗत ितिथ / Bid Clarification Due Date :  UP TO 11-12-2024 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST) 

बोली जमा करने की  अपेिƗत ितिथ /  Bid Submission Due Date :  UP TO 12-12-2024 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST) 

बोली खोलने की ितिथ / Bid Opening Date : ON 13-12-2024 AT 10.30 Hrs (IST) 

मूʞ बोली खोलने की ितिथ / Price Bid Opening Date :  ON 20-01-2025 AT 10.30 Hrs (IST) 
 

 इ᭒छुक िनिवदादाता िजनके पास मा᭠य िडिजटल ह᭭ताᭃर ᮧमाणपᮢ (डी॰एस॰सी॰)हो,https://eproc.isro.gov.inपर लᱼग इन 
करके अपने ᮧ᭭ताव ऑनलाइन ᮧ᭭तुत कर सकते ह।ᱹिनिवदा श᭨ुक लाग ू नहᱭ ह।ैिनिवदाएँउपि᭭थत िनिवदाकारᲂ अथवा उनके अिधकृत 
ᮧितिनिधयᲂ के समᭃ खोली जाएगी बशतᱷ उनके पास मा᭠य ᮧािधकार पᮢ हो। शिु᳍ –पᮢ कोई हो तो इसरो ई-पोटᭅल मᱶ ᮧकािशत ᳰकया 
जाएगा। 
 

INTERESTED TENDERERS HAVING VALID DIGITAL SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE (DSC) MAY LOGIN TO 
https://eproc.isro.gov.in (NEW EGPS) AND SUBMIT THE OFFERS ONLINE. NO TENDER FEES APPLICABLE. 
TENDERS WILL BE OPENED IN THE PRESENCE OF ATTENDING TENDERS OR THEIR AUTHORISED 
REPRESENTATIVES ONLY ON PRODUCTION OF VALID AUTHORISATION LETTER. CORRIGENDUM, IF ANY, WILL BE 
PUBLISHED IN ISRO E PORTAL. 
 
 

          ह᭭ताᭃᳯरत /-Sd_   
                                                                     ᮓय एवं भंडार अिधकारी / PURCHASE & STORES OFFICER 

 


